
RAWE - STRIVING FOR EXCELLENCE IN EVERYTHING WE DO - BE GREAT

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

ITEM SIZE PRICE

Skirt / Skort 8 - 24 $80.00

Sweatshirt 8 – XL $45.00

Polo Shirt 8 - XL $40.00

Dress Shorts (Boys High Shorts) 8-16, 76-108 $42.00

PE Shirt 8 - XL $40.00

PE Shorts 8 - XL $35.00

Black Jacket 10 - L $50.00

Hat/ Cap All Sizes $20.00

Socks - Knee High/ Ankle 3pk All Sizes $15.00

Socks - Merino Knee High 4-10 shoe size $10.00

Stockings - Merino or Cotton 9-14 years $15.00

Sports Hoodie 10 - 2XL $60.00

Second hand uniforms are also available at the shop. Hats are recommended for Terms 1 and 4

SHOP HOURS FOR 2024/2025

December 2024 Time

Wednesday 4 December 6pm - 8pm

Saturday 7 December 9am - 12pm

January 2025 Time

Thursday 16 January 2pm - 7pm

Friday 17 January 9am - 12pm

Saturday 18 January 9am - 2pm

Monday 20 & Tuesday 21 January 9am - 2pm

Wednesday 22 January 3pm - 7pm

Thursday 23, Friday 24 & Saturday 25 January 9am - 2pm

Monday 27 & Tuesday 28 January 9am - 12pm

Wednesday 29 January 3pm - 7pm

Thursday 30 January 9am - 3pm

Friday 31 January & Saturday 1st February 9am - 12pm

SPECTEMUR AGENDO - INA TE MAHI, HE TINO RANGATIRA - BY OUR DEEDS WE ARE KNOWN
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